
 
 
 

Date: 20/12/2024               Making Learning Irresistible 

 

Term 3 PE days: 

 

Year 1 

Cherry Tuesday, Thursday 

Maple Tuesday, Friday 

Rowan Tuesday, Friday 

 

Year 2 

Chestnut Monday, Thursday 

Walnut Wednesday, Friday 

Willow Monday, Wednesday 

 

Year 3 

Pine Monday, Wednesday 

Larch Tuesday, Friday 

Yew Tuesday, Friday 

 

Year 4 

Birch Thursday Swimming 

Linden Monday 

Poplar Monday 

 

Year 5 

Acacia Tuesday, Wednesday 

Sycamore Tuesday,  

Wednesday 

Magnolia Wednesday,  

Thursday 

 

Year 6 

Laburnum Monday, 

Thursday 

Redwood Thursday, Friday 

Juniper Thursday, Friday 

 

 

What’s happening at Cedar - weeks  
commencing 06/01/25 and 13/01/25 

 
Monday 6th January 
No additional activities 
 
Tuesday 7th January 
No additional activities 
 
Wednesday 8th January 
No additional activities 
 
Thursday 9th January 
No additional activities 
 
Friday 10th January 
No additional activities 
 
Monday 13th January  
No additional activities 

 
Tuesday 14th January 
Thinking Drive Team visiting Maritime Academy - Children in the 
Thinking Drive Team are leaving school at 1.40pm and returning 
3.20pm - school uniform to be worn - email sent to individual parents 
18/12/24 
 
Wednesday 15th January 
No additional activities 
 
Thursday 16th January 
No additional activities 
 
Friday 17th January 
Year 3 - Stone Age Workshop - No PE for Yew and Larch - School 
uniform to be worn - Costumes will be provided for your child - Email 
sent to parents 21/11/24 

Assembly Focus 

w/c 6th January - Article 12 Respect for Children’s Views 

w/c 13th January - Considerate 


